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
show it.

M. BILLINGS,
r.nn McKay bldg. Main 13ft0.

SUNNYSIDE SNAP.
$2000. 5 rooms, electricity, gas, bath.

toilet; lot noxioo; rmit ana garden; Ji.
45th. 1 blk. from Sunnysldo car; easy
terms.

M. BILLINGS,
509 McKay bldg. Main 1390.

MODERN bungalow. 4 rooms and bath.
hardwood floors, full cement basement,
hard surface street in and paid, close to
cars In Hawthorne district. This should
be seen to be appreciated. Price $2800.
Call Tabor 7726.

FOR BALE plastered house, i

ment foundation, fruit trees bearing, gas
and electricity. Cement sidewalk, loo
feet south of Lombard at 1562 Omaha
Kenton or St. Johns car. Price. $1500,
$900 cash; no agents. Phone Wdln. 2163.

SAVE RENT.
We have a number of cheap houses

priced from $850 to $2000; also good buys
in vacant lots.

M. BILLINGS,
503 McKay bldg. Main 1390.

$7250 WEST SIDE
NEW COLONIAL

MODERN AND COMPLETE
EXCLUSIVE DIST. ; VIEW
. G. C. GOLDENBERG,

35 Years In Portland." Main 4803.
39TH. NEAR HAWTHORNE. $2800.

bungalow, east front ; full base-
ment, garage, large lot 40x132; hard-su- r-

lace st. in ana paia; eouu catn, Dai.
per mo. Call

304 Vj OAK ST. BROADWAY 266.

READY TO MOVE IN.
$22r.O Good bungalow on E.

8th st. N.; lot 50xlo0; $500 cash, $250
first year, $2o0 second year, Dai. it yaers.

M. BILLINGS,
509 McKay bldg. Main 1390.

FOR SALE bungalow; large attic.
Dutch kitchen, oatn, iirepiace. launury
travs 2 blocks to ear. Price $2500. $500
cash and $25 a month. Owner, X 523,
Oregonfan.

$700 BUYS a $1000 equity in a bun
galow witn one ui i"" linens bj einusporches in the city, 1 blocks from Rose
City car; balance $15o0 at $20 a month.
Morris. 619 Himry bldg.

FOR SALE, $;i"00 house, furnace.
fireplace, - loneis ana lavaionea; cemenL
basement: 2 blbfks to car; $600 caeh, bal-
ance $23 a month; no commission. Owner,
M L'S. Oregonian. ..

lulu GLADSTONE ave., cor. K. 34th, full
corner lot on carline; neat modern
home, newly painted, in fine shap,: built-in- s,

full basemeiiL, wash trays; cash $00,
bal like rent. E. L'871. Pove & Gardner.

modern bungalow, lot 70x100, ga-

rage; on Minnesota ave., near Shaver st.
Price $4000, terms.

M. BILLINGS,
S0 McKay bldg. Main 1390.

FOR SALE A cosy cottage in Al
condition, Mt. Tabo. district ; or will trade
for modern 66j Jorth- -
rup st.

house, furnace, fireplace, all built-i- n

effects, strictly modern. J. Robins,
S01 Railway Exchange. Tabor 5318, Main
7931.

$S00 Comfortable home, five rooms, bath
and sleeplns porch; three-fourth- s block
from Alberta car, two blocks from school;
A-- l condition. Phone 'Woodiawn 3C44.

IKVIN'GTON Will sell my fine
home at a bargain. Easl

Y

REAL ESTATE.

11

For Sale House.
LISTEN. JOHN, LISTEN TO THIS.

BEAUTIFUL LAURELHURST
BUNGALOW.

bungalow type home, verv large
living room with a wonderful little den
or music room at one end, French doors
between, French doors from reception hull
into living room, also into dining room,
the dining room in just right, lixbt andcheerful, with the cutest buffet; tho
kitchen will please any woman, every kind
of built-in- Just where they should be,
and Just back of the kitchen is the dear-
est little breakfast room with Japanese
curtains on the windows; an open stairsfrom the reception hall and you aro inanother hall on the second floor, off fromwhich is 4 beautiful bedrooms, a sleepingporch and the bath: each bedroom h,alarge light closet; fine hardwood floorsthroughout housu ; whole interior, exceptdining room, white enamel finish; finebasement with trays, fruit room and extrgood furnace, a white brick fireplace inthe living room, and the whole house out-side is in finest condition; the garage ison rear lot; street 11. S. and paid; it you
want a real home don't overlook

$6000 on liberal terms. Sunday andevenings Mar. oytij, Wtek days, Main
of Com. bldg., Maneiaor V illiams.

HATFIELD 4k CRABTREE..314 Morrison AIum 93-- 3.

ruite our Choice; Homes for All.room modern up to date, Hawthornedlst., near 30th. Price $5000.
thoroughly modern, fine home-sit- e.
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